silver inform
ation & portfolio
Artus3D
Digital innovation in orthopedics
Artus3D is a company focused on digital innovation in the field of orthopedics,
specifically in the production of orthopedic devices. Since its establishment in
2020, Artus3D has been revolutionizing the manufacturing process of orthoses
by leveraging smart algorithms and precise calibration to ensure a perfect fit.

help with disorders of tendons and ligaments, support unstable joints and
prevent contractures. The Swan Neck finger splints are wear-resistant and
can withstand (hot) water. The Swan Neck rings can be adjusted by heating
them locally with a hot air gun.
Sizing:
For correct sizing, measure the ring size of the affected joint. Keep in mind that
the ring size of the finger can vary during the day and also during rehabilitation.
There are 12 ascending sizes available from 11 to 23.
Swan Neck starters kit:
The cost-saving set consists of 60 rings (12 sizes, 5 per size), and ring size set.
reference package
AR10000060 Kit of 60 pieces
ARTUS3D SILVER	 4342	 ARTUS3D SILVER
Nylon Swan Neck splints per 5 or 10 pieces:
reference  5 pcs reference  10 pcs Size
AR1111205 AR1111210 11 – 12
AR1121305 AR1121310 12- 13
AR1131405 AR1131410 13- 14
AR1141505 AR1141510 14 -15
AR1151605 AR1151610 15- 16
AR1161705 AR1161710 16 – 17
AR1171805 AR1171810 17 - 18
AR1181905 AR1181910 18 - 19
AR1192005 AR1192010 19 - 20
AR1202105 AR1202110 20 - 21
AR1212205 AR1212210 21- 22
AR1222305 AR1222310 22 - 23
AR1232405 AR1232410 23 - 24
Nylon Swan Neck splints
Pricelist
Available colors
  D1